
Location Map

NKlamath River Basin
Basemap

Field and Technical 
Services Division

The Oregon Plan
for Salmon 

and Watersheds
Instream Water
Rights Program
Habitat Division

Streamflow Restoration Prioritization Project 
Measure  IV.A.8

The Oregon Plan for Salmon and WatershedsMay 2000

Klamath River
Sprague River

Sycan River

Williamson River

Ja
ck 

Cr
eek

Lo
st 

Ri
ve

r

Long Creek

Sun Creek

Je
nn

y C
ree

k

Annie Creek
Sand Creek

Spencer Creek

Fishhole Creek

Merritt Creek
Tiny Creek

Sink Creek

Buck Creek

Wood River

Yoss Creek

Miller Creek

Mery
l C

ree
kFi

ve
mi

le 
Cr

ee
k

Scott Creek

Fourmile Creek

Shake Creek

Clover Creek

An
de

rso
n C

ree
k

Ro
ck 

Cr
eek

Deming Creek

Fa
ll C

ree
k

Desert Creek
Silent Creek

Keene Creek

Dry Creek Chocktoot Creek

South Fork Sprague River

Crystal Creek

Deer Creek

Hayd
en 

Cr
eek

Po
le 

Cr
eek

North
 Fork

 Sp
rag

ue R
iver

Deep Creek

Bear
 Cree

k

Hog Creek

Paradise Creek

Lost Creek

Cottonwood Creek

Hoyt Creek

Wh
isk

y C
ree

k

Shoestrin
g Creek

Aspe
n C

ree
k

Coyote Creek

Antelope Creek

Big Springs Creek
Cain Creek

Barnes Valley Creek

Cow Creek

Cherry Creek

Seldom Creek

Varney Creek

Jo
hn

son
 C

ree
k

Grizzly Creek

Le
nz

 C
ree

k

Jackso
n Creek

Ben Hall Creek

Brown Creek

Ponina Creek

Ish Tish Creek
Moss Creek

Lo
ng

 Pr
air

ie 
Cr

eek

Skellock Draw

Ba
rne

s C
ree

k

Mosquito Creek

Fritz 
Creek

Sevenmile Canal

Whitworth Creek

Crooked Creek

Gr
ou

se 
Cr

eek

Haystack Draw

Calahan Creek

Dillon Creek

Skull Creek

Welsh Gulch

Pothole Creek

Doeskin Creek

Beaver Creek
Tom Cree

k

Sheep Creek

Odessa Creek

Mills Creek

Sevenmile Creek

Camp 4 Creek

Mill Creek

Threemile Creek

Skookum Creek

Camp Creek

Cr
az

y C
ree

k

Scotch Creek

Pine Creek
Wildhorse Creek

Brownsworth Creek

Gr
ee

n C
ree

k

Howlock Creek

Modoc Creek

Sheepy Creek
Billie Creek

Doe Creek

Telephone Draw

Melhase Ditch

Currier Creek

Pitch Log Creek

Bl
ue

 C
ree

k

Watson Creek

Soda Creek

Cavern Creek

Horse Creek

Thomason Creek

Spring Creek

Fisher Creek

Bull Pasture Draw

Re
cre

ati
on

 C
ree

k

Swamp Creek

Wright Creek

Boulder Creek

Bear Gulch

Ge
ar

ha
rt 

Cr
ee

k

Me
ad

ow
 C

ree
k

Snake Creek

Bob Creek

Cold Creek

East Branch Whisky Creek

Nottin Creek

Lapham Creek

Cook
s C

any
on

Ed
ge

 C
ree

k

Fourmile S
lough

Cole Creek

Hartwell Draw

Dead Cow Creek

Mineral Creek

Robi
nso

n S
prin

g C
ree

k

Buck
boa

rd C
reek

Deely Creek

Corral Creek

Lo
ng

 Jo
hn

 Cr
eek

Willow Creek

Wildcat Creek

Ald
er 

Cr
eek

Nannie Creek

Mu
nso

n C
ree

k

Rocky Canyon Creek

God Creek

Knight Creek

East Willow Creek

Oregon Gulch

Ea
st 

Fo
rk 

An
nie

 C
ree

k

Sch
oo

l C
ree

k

Ea
st 

Fo
rk 

Co
tto

nw
oo

d C
ree

k

Hammond Creek

Lo
st V

all
ey 

Cr
eek

Ev
an

s C
ree

k

Fourmile Lake

Denny Creek

Crane Creek

Co
pp

erf
iel

d C
ree

k

Bluejay Creek

Badger Creek

Burnt Creek

Lane Creek

Strawberry Creek

Indigo Creek

Devil
s G

ulch

Willow Valley Canal

Swan Creek
Cabin Creek

Hutton Creek

Larkin Creek

Penn Creek

Sa
nd

 C
ree

k D
itc

h

Nort
h F

ork
 Ditch

Big Swamp Creek

Ro
cky

 G
ulc

h

Jade C
reek

Long Creek

Long Creek

Hog Creek

Dry Creek

Sand Creek

Cold Creek

Pothole Creek

Lo
ng 

Cr
eek

Buck Creek

Fri
tz C

ree
k

Boulder C
reek

Dry Creek

Los
t C

ree
k

Rock Creek

Camp Creek

Dry Creek

Lenz Creek

Fourmile Creek

Cottonwood Creek

Cow Creek

Rock Creek

Rock Creek

Sil
en

t C
ree

k

Sa
nd

 C
ree

k

Wildhorse Creek

Rock Creek

Rock Creek

Cherry Creek

Mi
lle

r C
ree

k

Mill Creek

Klamath Falls

Malin

Chiloquin

Merrill

Bonanza

(/140

(/97

(/66

(/140

(/97

(/140 (/140

(/70

(/62

(/97

(/62

(/97

(/138

(/197

01021

01021812212115

0100

0102

01021811111

0102181221211

01021811111212

0101

01021121

02021

0400

02022

0202

01011

0300

0102181221211731

01021812212117

010215

0201

010216 01021812212111

1501

0102181221211734121

1300
0200

0102181111121

0102181111121223111142

1200

02011

0102151

010218122121173412

010218111112123212

010216231

010218

010218111112123222

0102181111121232221

010218111112121

0500

0600

010218111112122311113

0102121

01021812212116

0102131

0800

010218121

1400

01021812212113

010218111112122311

0102181111121232131111

0102181111121231

010218111

010218122121154

01021811111211

0102181221211732

0102181111121232111

0102181111121221

010218122121173

010218122121172

0102181111121232

01021812

010218111112123211

0102162

01021811111212231111425

0102111

0102141

010218122121158

01021812212112111

010217

01021811111212231111422

01021811111212231111427122

010218111112122

010218122121

010218111112123221

010216211

0900

010214

010211

01021811111212231

01021812212114

01021812212117341

010218111112123223321

0102181111121232232

0102181

0102181111121222

01021811111212322331

0102181111121232131

01021811111212231111427121

01021811111212322

01021811111212231111424

010213

010218122121171

010218111112123223322

01021111

010218111112122311111

010218111112123223

01021811111212322332

01021811111212231111426

0102181111121232231

010218111112122311112

0102112

01021812211

0102181111121223111142711

0102181111121223111142712

010218122121157

01021811111212321

0700

01021812212117332

0102181111121223111141

0102181221

010211211

0102181221211734

0102181221211734111

01021811111212231111421

0102181111

010218111112122311114

01021622

010218111112122311114231

010218122121131

010218122121156

0102181221211733

0102181111121232211

01021812212117331

010218122121155

0102181111121232233221

010218122121152

01021812212112

0102161

01021621

01021811111212231111

010218111112123

010218111112123213

010218111112

010218111112122311114221

0102181111121232233

01021812212

01021811111212322111

0102181221211211

010218111112122311114271

1500

0102181111121223111

1100

010218111112122311114222

01021811111212231111423

010218122121151

010218122121153

010218122

01021811111212321311
010212

010218122121121

0102181111121223111142221
0102181221211311

01021811

01021623

0102181111121223

010218122121173411

010218111112123213111

0 4 8 12 16 20 Miles

Water Bodies

Water Availability Basins 

Streams

Urban Areas

Roads

WRD Basin Boundary

Key to Features


